
Landesmeisterschaften im Eiskunstlaufen 2011
JUNIOREN EISTANZ SHORT DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  4.00  0.17 0 1 0

Ref 

 4.17CuLi4

In
fo

Hannah RAUTHMANN / Matthias RAUTHMANN NRW  40.06  0.00 17.22 22.84 1  2

STw3 -0.17 0 -10 5.002  4.83

VW1Sq2 000 4.003  0.00  4.00

VW2Sq2 100 6.004  0.17  6.17

1-11 0.17 3.505 NtMiSt1  3.67

--  0.00- 0.00 0.006 Li+TRANS

 22.50  22.84

Program Components 

Skating Skills  4.50  4.50  4.50

Factor 

 0.80  4.50

 4.33 0.70  4.25 4.25 4.50Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements

 4.08 0.70  4.50 3.50 4.25Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography  4.25  3.75  4.75 0.80  4.25

Interpretation/Timing  4.25  4.25  4.50 1.00  4.33

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.22
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Pl. Start
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GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  4.00  0.17 1 0 0

Ref 

 4.17RoLi4

In
fo

Lisa Lotta MARTIN / Lasse MARTIN NRW  39.39  0.00 16.56 22.83 2  1

VW1Sq3  0.00 0 00 5.002  5.00

VW2Sq3 0-10 7.003 -0.17  6.83

STw2 -1-1-2 4.004 -0.67  3.33

000 0.00 3.505 NtMiSt1  3.50

--  0.00- 0.00 0.006 Li+TRANS

 23.50  22.83

Program Components 

Skating Skills  4.50  4.00  4.50

Factor 

 0.80  4.33

 4.17 0.70  4.00 4.25 4.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements

 4.17 0.70  4.25 4.00 4.25Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography  4.00  3.75  4.50 0.80  4.08

Interpretation/Timing  4.25  3.75  4.00 1.00  4.00

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.56

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  4.00  0.33 1 0 1

Ref 

 4.33RoLi4

In
fo

Kathrin HÄUSER / Sevan LERCHE NRW  33.99  0.00 17.06 16.93 3  3

VW1Sq2  0.17 0 10 4.002  4.17

VW2Sq1 000 3.503  0.00  3.50

STw1 -3-2-3 2.504 -0.90  1.60

00-1-0.17 3.505 NtMiSt1  3.33

 17.50  16.93

Program Components 

Skating Skills  4.25  4.00  4.75

Factor 

 0.80  4.33

 4.17 0.70  4.25 4.25 4.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements

 4.33 0.70  4.50 4.25 4.25Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography  4.00  4.00  4.75 0.80  4.25

Interpretation/Timing  4.25  4.25  4.25 1.00  4.25

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.06
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